HONOLULU

Honpa Hongwanji Hawaii Betsuin
Jikoen Hongwaniji Mission
Kailua Hongwanji Mission
Moiliili Hongwanji Mission
OAHU

Aiea Hongwanji Mission

Ewa Hongwanji Mission
Mililani Hongwanji Mission
Pearl City Hongwaniji Mission
Wahiawa Hongwaniji Mission
Waialua Hongwanji Mission
Waianae Hongwanji Mission
Waipahu Hongwanji Mission
Oahu District Bon Service

KAUAI

Kapaa Hongwanji Mission

Lihue Hongwanji Mission

West Kauai Hongwanji (Hanapepe)
West Kauai Hongwanji (Waimea)

MAUI

Kahului Hongwaniji Mission
Lahaina Hongwanji Mission
Lanai Hongwanji Mission
Makawao Hongwanji Mission
Wailuku Hongwanji Mission

HAWAII

Honpa Hongwaniji Hilo Betsuin
Honohina Hongwanji Mission
Honokaa Hongwanji Mission
Honomu Hongwanji Mission
Kamuela Hongwaniji Mission
Kohala Hongwanji Mission
Kona Hongwanji Mission
Naalehu Hongwanji Mission
Paauilo Hongwanji Mission
Pahala Hongwanji Mission
Papaaloa Hongwanji Mission
Papaikou Hongwanji Mission
Puna Hongwanji Mission
**As of May 26, 2016

Honpa Hongwanji Mission of Hawaii
2016 Obon Schedule

PHYSICAL ADDRESS

1727 Pali Hwy, Honolulu

1731 N. School St., Honolulu
268A Kuulei Road, Kailua

902 University Avenue, Honolulu

PHYSICAL ADDRESS

99-186 Puakala St., Aiea

91-1133 Renton Rd., Ewa

95-257 Kaloapau St., Mililani

858 2nd St., Pearl City

1067 California Ave., Wahiawa
67-313 Kealohanui St., Waialua
85-762 Old Government Rd., Waianae
94-821 Kuhaulua St., Waipahu

Hawaii Plantation Village

PHYSICAL ADDRESS

4-1170 Kuhio Hwy, Kapaa
3-3530 Kuhio Hwy, Lihue
1-3860 Kamaulii Hwy, Hanapepe
4675 Menehune Rd, Waimea

PHYSICAL ADDRESS

291 S. Puunene Ave., Kahului
551 Wainee St., Lahaina

1364 Fraser Ave., Lanai

1074 Makawao Ave., Makawao
1828 Vineyard St., Wailuku

PHYSICAL ADDRESS

398 Kilauea Ave., Hilo

32-896 Mamalahoa Hwy., Ninole

45-516 Lehua St., Honokaa

28-1658 Government Main Rd., Honomu
65-1110 Mamalahoa Hwy., Kamuela
53-4300 Akoni Pule Hwy., Kapaau
81-6630 Mamalahoa Hwy., Kealakekua
95-5695 Mamalahoa Hwy., Naalehu
43-1477 Hauola Rd., Paauilo

96-1123 Pau-au-au PI., Pahala

35-2026 Old Mamalahoa Hwy., Papaaloa
27-378 Old Mamalahoa Hwy., Papaikou
16-492 Old Volcano Rd., Keaau

**This schedule was voluntarily gahthed by Honpa Hongwanji HQ. Please contact the temple office to confirm the schedule.

PHONE
(808) 536-7044
(808) 845-3422
(808) 262-4560
(808) 949-1659

PHONE

(808) 488-5685
(808) 681-5222
(808) 625-0925
(808) 455-1680
(808) 622-4320
(808) 637-4395
(808) 677-4221
(808) 677-4221
(808) 488-5685

PHONE
(808) 822-4667
(808) 245-6262
(808) 335-3195
(808) 335-3195

PHONE
(808) 871-4732
(808) 661-0640
(808) 565-6817
(808) 572-7229
(808) 244-0406

PHONE
(808) 961-6677
(808) 345-6869
(808) 775-7232
(808) 963-6032
(808) 885-4481
(808) 775-7232
(808) 323-2993
(808) 966-9981
(808) 776-1369
(808) 928-8254
(808) 962-6340
(808) 964-1640
(808) 966-9981

BON SERVICE DATE
July 3, 2016

July 3, 2016

July 10, 2016

July 10, 2016

BON SERVICE DATE
August 27, 2016
June 18, 2016
August 14, 2016
August 13, 2016
August 18, 2016
August 6, 2016

July 10, 2016

July 9, 2016

June 4, 2016

BON SERVICE DATE
July 8, 2016

May 29, 2016
August 5, 2016
June 24, 2016

BON SERVICE DATE
July 15-16, 2016
August 5-6, 2016
July 8, 2016

July 22-23, 2016
July 29-30, 2016

BON SERVICE DATE
June 8-9, 2016
August 27, 2016
July 16, 2016
June 25, 2016
August 20, 2016
July 2, 2016
July 24, 2016
July 11, 2016
July 9, 2016
August 21, 2016
July 23, 2016
June 18, 2016
July 1-2, 2016

TIME
8&9:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

TIME
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM

TIME

6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

TIME

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM

TIME

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

BON DANCE DATE
June 24-25, 2016
July 15-16, 2016
July 16, 2016

July 1-2, 2016

BON DANCE DATE
August 27, 2016
June 18, 2016
August 19-20, 2016
August 12-13, 2016
June 24-25, 2016
August 6, 2016
July 16, 2016

July 9, 2016

No Dance

BON DANCE DATE
July 8-9, 2016
June 3-4, 2016
August 5-6, 2016
June 24-25, 2016

BON DANCE DATE
July 15-16, 2016
August 5-6, 2016
July 9, 2016

July 22-23, 2016
July 29-30, 2016

BON DANCE DATE
June 8-9, 2016
August 27, 2016
July 16, 2016
June 25, 2016
August 20, 2016
July 2, 2016
July 23, 2016
No Dance

July 9, 2016
August 21, 2016
July 23, 2016
June 18, 2016
July 1-2, 2016

TIME

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

TIME

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

TIME

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

TIME

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

TIME

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
After Svc.



